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121699 DENOVO 15969 ATLANTIS-ET 434/78 31.6 86.6 1377 44.1 -3.2 -0.62 0.5 -0.30 1.17 -0.4 A2A2 DENOVO 7921 ATRIUM-ET Samen (NZ) Ltd
121005 PEMBERTON GG PROPANE S1F 374/88 33.2 51.0 549 69.8 4.9 0.14 4.5 -0.01 0.29 -2.7 B-V-S-C- A1A2 GREENWELL GR GOVERNOR S1F LIC
121536 LOVELOCKS WS VENTURE NR 361/88 24.0 42.8 282 21.9 2.1 -0.10 1.8 0.02 0.09 -2.6 A2A2 WESTEDGE VHR SWEET AS S2F     CRV
121007 SANSONS GG VIRIDIAN S1F 356/88 39.2 45.8 931 36.9 4.7 0.28 2.1 -0.05 -0.16 -2.5 B-V-S-C- A2A2 GREENWELL GR GOVERNOR S1F LIC
120003 SCOTTS BV DARIUS-ET 345/89 36.4 60.8 1048 101.0 0.8 -0.10 1.2 0.17 0.30 0.1 B-V-S-C- A1A2 BUSY BROOK WTP VECTOR S3F LIC
121843 BOMAZ MONUMENT-P-ET 337/91 29.4 59.4 972 30.9 -6.7 -0.65 -0.3 -0.20 1.02 1.7 A2A2 ABS MEDLEY-ET Samen (NZ) Ltd
121015 MATTAJUDE BG MANU-ET S1F 327/90 35.0 33.0 456 44.4 -1.5 -0.58 2.4 -0.07 0.73 2.4 B-V-S-C- A2A2 BELLAMYS DM GALANT-ET S1F LIC
121093 GIFT WA BREAKAWAY S2F 321/86 35.9 44.8 817 94.3 2.1 -0.07 1.9 0.34 0.05 -0.3 B-V-S-C- A2A2 WITTENHAM MG ALPINE S2F LIC
121053 BUSYBROOK BE IMPLY-ET S2F 318/95 39.8 51.9 1160 63.3 -0.8 -0.22 -1.2 -0.09 0.10 -3.5 B-V-S-C- A1A2 BUELIN BM EQUATOR S2F LIC
120043 JONES MA REVELATION S2F 310/90 31.9 35.7 565 43.1 -1.3 -0.67 2.0 -0.16 0.79 -3.7 B-V-S-C- A1A2 MEANDER TT ASSET-ET S2F LIC
120551 CROSSROADS GOLD OCTAVE 299/89 47.7 44.6 1737 36.3 -9.0 -0.72 -0.3 -0.13 0.78 -1.1 B-V-S- A1A2 MAIRE FI GOLDDIGGER CRV/HOL NZ
117561 MEANDER SB ALIAS-ET S2F 298/98 27.7 42.4 689 74.7 3.2 -0.29 1.4 0.08 0.67 -5.8 B-V-S-C- A1A1 SAN RAY FM BEAMER-ET S2F CRV
118001 WAIMATA SB RANSOM-ET S2F 298/98 40.9 35.9 1054 59.0 0.2 -0.37 2.9 0.07 -0.10 -5.4 B-V-S-C- A2A2 SPRING TRALEE BASS-ET S2F LIC
120073 MEANDER TS ALLOY-ET S1F 297/97 17.2 48.2 134 71.6 4.6 0.01 1.7 0.07 0.10 -5.1 B-V-S-C- A1A2 TAFTS GR SUPERVISOR S1F LIC
121092 PRATTLEYS RS IDEALIST S1F 291/87 36.6 34.0 869 26.2 -0.4 0.38 2.8 -0.06 0.36 -2.5 B-V-S-C- A2A2 RIVERBANK BBL STATION S1F LIC
121032 MEANDER TR ALADDIN-ET S1F 291/91 18.1 28.5 -36 -13.3 -1.4 -0.43 -1.4 -0.21 0.12 -3.5 B-V-S-C- A2A2 TANGLEWOOD MD REEF-ET S1F LIC
119002 BELLAMYS DM GALANT-ET S1F 286/98 14.9 35.1 7 53.5 5.7 -0.58 4.4 0.04 0.20 0.5 B-V-S-C- A2A2 DICKSONS BG MANDATE S1F LIC
121063 MARCHEL WM JACKPOT-ET S2F 283/92 33.1 50.4 719 94.4 0.0 0.29 2.6 0.11 0.15 -2.6 B-V-S-C- A2A2 WOODCOTE FI MASTERMIND LIC
120085 CLOVERLEA MA ROMULUS S2F 282/87 23.7 31.4 332 14.6 0.2 0.30 1.3 -0.01 0.36 -2.7 B-V-S-C- A2A2 MEANDER SB ARROW-ET S2F LIC
121046 BELLAMYS RS GADSBY-ET S1F 281/95 24.7 32.2 195 35.7 2.1 0.03 2.7 -0.10 0.35 -1.7 B-V-S-C- A2A2 RIVERBANK BBL STATION S1F LIC
121010 DICKSONS PV MAINACT S2F 281/88 31.8 42.1 1087 40.6 -1.1 -0.12 1.2 0.09 0.13 -1.2 B-V-S-C- A2A2 PRATTLEYS LR VIVID-ET S2F LIC
119098 PRATTLEYS LR VIVID-ET S2F 280/89 24.1 25.2 451 32.7 4.6 -0.30 2.2 0.21 -0.01 -0.8 B-V-S-C- A2A2 LIGHTBURN MH RETRO-ET S2F LIC
120045 WOODCOTE VHR LUCID-ET S1F 276/98 43.7 47.2 1204 59.8 -3.9 0.33 2.3 -0.25 0.77 -3.7 B-V-S-C- A2A2 VAN HEUVENS VA REMEDY S1F     LIC
120549 RIDDOCH OMAH KENO S1F 274/90 23.1 25.7 478 -9.4 2.6 0.05 -1.6 -0.08 0.22 -3.2 B-V-S- A2A2 BUSY BROOK OMAH-ET-OC S2F CRV
119527 MEANDER MAX ANCHOR-ET S2F 269/90 22.8 35.1 460 39.9 3.0 -0.10 2.2 -0.04 0.79 2.1 B-V-S-C- A1A2 BOTHWELL WT MAXIMA S2F CRV
118053 GREENWELL GR GOVERNOR S1F 265/99 17.0 22.8 130 21.3 6.2 -0.18 4.3 0.00 0.34 -3.0 B-V-S-C- A2A2 GALATEA MGH REGIMENT S1F LIC
121038 TELESIS WA HONOURABLE S2F 257/89 29.7 44.0 474 89.9 0.9 0.57 2.3 0.24 0.03 3.3 B-V-S-C- A1A2 WITTENHAM MG ALPINE S2F LIC
121040 SPRING RIVER GG SPYRO S1F 256/91 15.3 32.8 54 61.2 5.8 0.04 4.2 0.07 0.81 -1.9 B-V-S-C- A2A2 GREENWELL GR GOVERNOR S1F LIC
121071 DICKSONS RS MAESTRO S1F 256/88 34.7 43.4 849 57.1 -2.9 0.22 0.2 0.04 -0.09 -0.2 B-V-S-C- A2A2 RIVERBANK BBL STATION S1F LIC
121546 MATTUSHEK BUS OLAF-ET S3F 255/88 18.9 19.9 280 -15.2 1.6 -0.07 0.0 -0.05 0.69 3.1 B-V-S-C- A1A2 ARKAN GAUNT BUSBOY-ET S3F CRV
120015 ASHDALE GE HIGHRISE S2F 255/92 21.7 47.6 575 84.5 -0.2 -0.60 -0.9 0.10 0.12 -7.4 B-V-S-C- A2A2 GLEN KORU ETHOS-ET S1F LIC
118564 NOBLE PULSE ARSENAL S1F 254/92 23.6 19.1 514 -13.6 1.1 -0.21 2.4 0.06 -0.15 -0.6 B-V-S- A1A1 CARSONS MECCA PULSE S1F CRV
120553 TRONNOCO STELL SHERMAN-ET 254/91 33.7 44.2 857 50.4 -2.2 0.78 -1.3 -0.06 0.59 -1.9 B-V-S- A2A2 BATENBURG G. STELLANDO        CRV/HOL NZ
121072 DICKSONS GG MORALE-ET S1F 254/87 31.1 32.3 525 73.2 3.3 -0.22 1.5 -0.01 0.32 0.0 B-V-S-C- A2A2 GREENWELL GR GOVERNOR S1F LIC
121029 MEANDER GG WIPEOUT-ET S1F 253/87 20.7 31.2 362 42.0 5.0 -0.22 2.2 -0.02 0.27 0.3 B-V-S-C- A1A2 GREENWELL GR GOVERNOR S1F LIC
121593 WEINTERPER ZODIAC 251/87 30.4 41.4 1165 61.4 -0.2 -0.53 0.7 -0.03 0.85 -4.9 CRV DELTA LEVERAGE CRV
120021 MCKAY BM BAKERBOY-ET S2F 251/98 30.9 45.2 756 77.4 3.6 0.58 2.9 -0.11 0.58 -2.9 B-V-S-C- A1A2 BOTHWELL WT MAXIMA S2F LIC
121083 MAIRE TS JAGER-ET S1F 250/92 28.6 39.4 676 60.1 -1.4 0.00 1.5 0.02 0.20 -8.0 B-V-S-C- A1A2 TAFTS GR SUPERVISOR S1F LIC
121043 MAHAREE TO NIRVANA S2F 248/88 27.0 34.1 845 52.8 4.7 -0.40 2.9 0.02 -0.02 -5.1 B-V-S-C- A2A2 TAFTS RHR ORDAIN S3F LIC
120548 LIGHTBURN GOLD GETAFIX-ET 247/87 28.0 47.3 705 63.2 -3.8 0.50 0.4 0.07 0.24 -3.4 B-V-S-C- A1A2 MAIRE FI GOLDDIGGER CRV
120065 CAVALIER SS RIVAL-ET S2F 247/97 23.3 20.9 609 29.8 8.3 -0.39 2.7 -0.07 0.66 -3.2 B-V-S-C- A2A2 SPRING RIVER OL SCOUT S2F LIC
121023 PAHIA GG GALEFORCE S1F 245/87 30.7 17.9 675 12.9 4.5 0.15 1.8 -0.04 0.25 -1.7 B-V-S-C- A2A2 GREENWELL GR GOVERNOR S1F LIC
121057 TRONNOCO E SAINI-ET S3F 245/94 15.8 45.1 458 21.4 2.6 0.41 1.8 -0.16 0.25 1.3 B-V-S-C- A1A2 BUELIN BM EQUATOR S2F LIC
119049 WITTENHAM MG ALPINE S2F 240/98 25.2 31.4 602 54.4 -1.1 0.10 0.3 0.31 0.31 1.9 B-V-S-C- A2A2 MAIRE IG GAUNTLET-ET          LIC
121035 BALANTIS TR TRICK-ET S1F 240/89 18.9 24.8 130 49.5 2.5 -0.14 1.9 0.15 0.47 0.2 B-V-S-C- A1A2 TANGLEWOOD MD REEF-ET S1F LIC
121022 WAITARIA SPEROS THOR S1F 239/87 21.7 38.0 448 56.6 0.9 0.18 0.3 0.09 0.34 -0.6 B-V-S-C- A1A2 TRONNOCO MG SPEROS-ET LIC
119024 WOODCOTE LANDLORD-ET S2F 239/89 29.0 33.4 532 46.3 -4.0 0.09 2.2 0.00 0.25 -3.1 B-V-S-C- A1A2 BOTHWELL WT MAXIMA S2F LIC
121013 STONEYS GG STAND-OUT S1F 236/86 18.1 16.8 209 -2.3 4.9 0.37 2.9 0.01 0.27 -3.3 B-V-S-C- A2A2 GREENWELL GR GOVERNOR S1F LIC
119048 RIVERBANK BBL STATION S1F 233/98 27.3 29.4 771 10.9 0.0 0.22 2.2 -0.12 0.21 -6.7 B-V-S-C- A2A2 BUSY BROOK HF LYNX-ET S1F LIC
121075 JONES TIGER FAITHFUL S2F 231/88 31.3 30.5 750 35.3 -2.9 -0.24 -1.7 -0.08 0.36 0.7 B-V-S-C- A1A2 BALANTIS MG TIGER-ET S2F LIC
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319066 TIRONUI GB MONTAGE-ET 490/94 16.1 43.8 -185 -38.9 2.7 -0.16 1.1 0.15 0.30 4.3 B-V-S-C- A2A2 GLANTON SS BASTILLE S3J LIC/Jersey NZ
321039 FOXTON OM FIRST CLASS ET 478/87 12.7 48.5 -358 -51.0 2.1 -0.63 -2.8 -0.01 -0.35 2.3 B-V-S-C- A2A2 OKURA TIRONUI BT MARIO ET LIC
318032 SHELBY INTEG LABYRINTH ET 456/94 3.2 38.3 -435 -49.0 6.6 -0.79 2.7 0.08 0.14 2.0 B-V-S-C- A1A2 OKURA LT INTEGRITY LIC
320029 ROCKLAND LQ BERKLY 454/98 9.6 43.9 -465 -30.6 5.7 -0.23 2.3 -0.10 0.71 3.0 B-V-S-C- A2A2 LYNBROOK KING QUADRANT LIC
321003 FREYDAN HOSS CRUDEN ET 430/88 2.0 33.3 -656 -38.9 11.7 -0.44 1.8 0.18 -0.30 2.0 B-V-S-C- A2A2 GLENUI DEGREE HOSS ET         LIC
320503 GLEN KAYCEE SHERLOCK JG 429/90 9.3 33.9 -367 -35.5 9.3 -0.16 2.3 0.00 0.33 -0.2 B-V-S-C- A2A2 PUKEROA GUN WALKER JG         CRV
319035 CAREYS CM LEXICON 408/92 -2.3 30.7 -821 -21.6 10.9 0.02 3.0 0.20 0.64 -2.1 B-V-S-C- A2A2 CRESCENT EXCELL MONOPOLY LIC
321005 GLENUI ZAMBEZI LINCOLN ET 393/91 14.5 36.5 -231 -23.3 4.0 0.28 0.9 0.05 0.08 -3.3 B-V-S-C- A1A2 ARKAN BT ZAMBEZI S3J LIC
318021 GLANTON DESI BANFF 384/99 -2.7 27.4 -943 -37.0 4.9 -0.67 2.1 0.02 0.24 -4.9 B-V-S-C- A2A2 ARRIETA TERRIFIC DESI ET LIC
319037 OKURA TIRONUI BT MARCO ET 383/97 2.1 32.3 -672 -22.4 10.0 -0.08 1.0 0.14 0.03 4.1 B-V-S-C- A2A2 BRAEDENE PAS TRIPLESTAR LIC
318001 OKURA PEPPER LUCCA 382/91 4.8 41.6 -314 -36.3 1.9 -0.32 0.4 0.03 0.25 6.6 B-V-S-C- A1A2 ROMA DEGREE PEPPER LIC
319600 TIRONUI PKC MEGABYTE 376/90 2.8 28.1 -253 -30.7 9.1 -0.82 0.2 0.16 0.01 -3.3 B-V-S-C- A1A2 PUKETAWA KING CONNACHT JG     CRV
320035 SHELBY HOSS LATITTUDE 376/97 4.7 29.4 -533 -52.0 9.2 0.33 1.3 -0.07 0.18 0.4 B-V-S-C- A2A2 GLENUI DEGREE HOSS ET         LIC
318066 LITTLE RIVER OI SAMURAI 373/92 2.0 26.0 -502 -72.4 5.4 0.37 1.7 0.09 0.22 1.8 B-V-S-C- A2A2 OKURA LT INTEGRITY LIC/Jersey NZ
321053 GREENMILE LQ TAKAHE 373/89 1.6 36.0 -510 -52.7 3.4 -0.02 0.8 -0.10 0.66 2.6 B-V-S-C- A2A2 LYNBROOK KING QUADRANT LIC
321518 BAILEYS MONDALE KIRKWOOD 370/86 2.3 23.3 -198 -75.6 6.3 -0.59 0.2 -0.06 0.45 -3.0 B-V-S-C- A2A2 CLUAIN PRESELY MONDALE CRV
321035 ROSSUM LQ PRIDE 370/87 1.5 33.1 -264 -72.2 2.4 -0.58 -0.2 -0.17 0.44 -0.5 B-V-S-C- A2A2 LYNBROOK KING QUADRANT LIC
320519 CRESCENT WALKER TEX ET 363/89 10.2 33.2 -128 -44.6 7.2 0.18 2.0 -0.14 0.40 3.2 B-V-S-C- A2A2 PUKEROA GUN WALKER JG         CRV
321008 GLANTON FLYNN BRISBANE 363/94 0.4 17.8 -696 -42.2 8.9 -0.27 1.5 0.19 0.16 -2.6 B-V-S-C- A2A2 BELLS BERN FLYNN S3J LIC
320536 BAILEYS CHAMP DENVER ET 362/84 11.1 22.3 -238 -44.4 4.2 -0.31 0.8 0.04 0.53 3.1 B- A2A2 RIVERINA RONALDO CHAMP CRV
319603 ELLISON INTEGRITY KAKA 356/94 5.0 17.9 -221 -30.1 9.8 -0.40 1.8 0.24 0.51 -6.2 B-V-S-C- A1A2 OKURA LT INTEGRITY CRV
321027 CAWDOR SAVILLE ET 351/86 -3.6 32.4 -728 -49.0 4.2 -0.21 0.8 -0.02 0.08 -1.7 B-V-S-C- A2A2 DEEP RIVER PCG FAVOUR LIC
318020 GLENUI SUPER LARKIN ET 351/90 10.2 26.5 -112 -42.7 4.6 -0.46 2.0 -0.07 0.21 -1.3 B-V-S-C- A2A2 PUKETAWA AD SUPERSTITION LIC
317052 LOCKHART OI JOEL JC15 350/97 -2.2 28.8 -488 -70.2 3.0 0.05 0.4 0.06 0.35 2.0 B-V-S-C- A1A2 OKURA LT INTEGRITY LIC
320541 NO BULL CARRICK CHARNOCK 346/84 3.2 31.9 -274 -19.9 5.3 -0.27 1.7 0.15 0.51 2.8 B-V-S-C- A2A2 PUKETAWA KING CARRICK JG      CRV
318009 TIRONUI SUPERMAN ET 343/99 4.4 32.9 -496 -42.4 1.6 -0.06 -0.9 -0.13 0.52 0.1 B-V-S-C- A2A2 PUKETAWA AD SUPERSTITION LIC
318508 CLUAIN PRESELY MONDALE 341/92 -1.2 16.6 -237 -65.9 8.9 -0.85 2.7 -0.03 0.72 -5.2 B-V- A2A2 FREYDAN GOLDIE PRESELY ET CRV
320004 OKURA SL LITIGATOR 338/92 7.4 27.4 7 -42.3 8.0 -0.01 1.4 0.07 0.36 4.6 B-V-S-C- A2A2 SHELBY BC LUNAR ET S3J LIC
321203 NORLANDS PKC ROXTON ET 337/91 -4.0 23.9 -684 -39.2 6.0 -0.58 1.4 0.06 0.35 -1.5 B-V-S-C- A2A2 PUKETAWA KING CARRICK JG      LIC/Jersey NZ
317023 SHEPHERDS LT FLINT ET S3J 337/99 11.7 30.4 -413 -47.7 -6.8 -0.01 -0.1 0.00 0.28 3.9 B-V-S-C- A2A2 LYNBROOK TERRIFIC ET S3J LIC
321526 CLUAIN NUCLEUS DIOXIDE 335/85 2.2 20.4 -322 -71.5 2.6 -0.43 0.0 0.01 0.29 -0.9 B-V-S-C- A2A2 LITTLE RIVER NUCLEUS S3J CRV
321050 BAILEYS GL DECIPHER ET 334/88 -0.5 18.8 -465 -80.3 5.7 0.33 1.2 0.05 0.52 0.8 B-V-S-C- A2A2 GLENUI BC LAREDO ET S3J LIC
321538 PURIRI PKD HALLMARK 333/83 18.7 34.3 125 21.7 -0.7 -0.21 2.0 0.22 0.57 0.5 B-V-S-C- A2A2 PURIRI KPIN DIRECTOR JG CRV
315045 GLENUI DEGREE HOSS ET         332/99 -6.2 16.2 -729 -56.3 9.2 -0.54 2.4 0.11 0.38 4.1 B-V-S-C- A2A2 ARRIETA NN DEGREE ET LIC
321002 PURIRI MATUA SABRE 331/89 4.6 24.6 -383 -52.4 3.4 -0.22 -0.6 0.06 0.04 2.7 B-V-S-C- A2A2 OKURA TRIPLESTAR MATUA LIC
311013 OKURA LT INTEGRITY 330/99 -3.9 21.7 -477 -62.3 4.5 -0.10 2.6 0.17 0.52 2.0 B-V-S-C- A1A2 LYNBROOK TERRIFIC ET S3J LIC
317513 LITTLE RIVER NUCLEUS S3J 329/98 1.4 15.5 -401 -65.0 7.1 -0.54 1.4 0.00 0.47 4.3 A2A2 STRATFORD WTH STRIDER S2J     CRV
321205 POSTERITY BANFF DESIRE 328/86 -1.5 27.9 -784 -10.6 3.0 -0.46 0.9 0.14 0.30 -1.1 B-V-S-C- A2A2 GLANTON DESI BANFF LIC/Jersey NZ
319019 GLENUI BT LIBERATION-ET 328/98 10.0 29.0 -253 -22.2 0.7 -0.26 1.5 0.01 0.35 0.0 B-V-S-C- A2A2 BRAEDENE PAS TRIPLESTAR LIC
319030 GRANTZ BC HENDRIX ET S3J 327/91 7.7 25.5 -264 -1.7 12.8 0.20 0.1 0.12 0.35 -0.6 B-V-S-C- A2A2 BELLS CM CONRAD S2J LIC
317809 CRESCENT LEO DOMINATOR 321/95 2.3 26.0 -375 -53.8 3.4 -0.55 -0.5 -0.08 0.10 0.8 B- A2A2 KAITAKA MURMUR LEO ET Crescent
317060 PASPALUM OI LIMELIGHT 318/97 -6.5 13.5 -640 -94.2 5.1 -0.09 1.1 0.02 0.84 3.3 B-V-S-C- A1A2 OKURA LT INTEGRITY LIC
321024 BALDRICKS FAST TRACK ET 314/86 11.2 27.1 -219 -11.6 4.0 -0.38 0.5 0.02 -0.11 -6.4 B-V-S-C- A2A2 DEEP RIVER PCG FAVOUR LIC
320039 CAWDOR CHIEF SITTINGBULL 310/97 -1.0 24.0 -877 -33.0 6.0 0.46 -1.8 0.03 0.23 -3.7 B-V-S-C- A2A2 COOMBES MANZ CHIEF ET LIC
321023 TAWA GROVE MV NGATORO 304/88 -6.4 18.6 -676 -84.2 6.7 0.07 1.5 -0.16 0.58 0.9 B-V-S-C- A2A2 MCCALLUM BERN VERACITY S3J LIC
313047 EVLEEN INTEGRITY LARSON 303/98 13.0 27.5 32 -33.0 3.1 -0.22 0.9 0.08 -0.31 3.7 B-V-S-C- A2A2 OKURA LT INTEGRITY LIC
318509 CRESCENT I FIRELIGHTER ET 303/90 -8.1 13.3 -824 -77.6 4.6 -0.17 0.6 0.23 -0.11 2.0 B-V-S-C- A2A2 OKURA LT INTEGRITY CRV
321200 GLENUI ZAMBEZI LINDEN ET 303/86 1.6 24.9 -565 -56.1 5.2 0.14 -0.1 -0.16 0.01 -2.2 B-V-S-C- A1A2 ARKAN BT ZAMBEZI S3J LIC/Jersey NZ
318036 MCCALLUM BERN VERACITY S3J 302/98 -13.7 21.6 -934 -57.8 8.5 -0.16 2.5 -0.01 1.08 2.8 B-V-S-C- A2A2 BONACORD AND BERNARD S2J LIC
320027 CHARLTONS MISTY MAGNIFY 301/98 -2.1 16.5 -520 -43.0 3.2 -0.46 0.5 0.17 0.40 -5.0 B-V-S-C- A2A2 CRESCENT EXCELL MISTY ET LIC
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520541 NEUTRINO 172/70 43.3 38.2 1003 77.2 -14.3 -0.48 -1.1 -0.07 -0.02 7.1 A2A2 JILBEER Samen (NZ) Ltd
518558 VR FNSECA FILUR 72/74 3.7 31.8 198 25.2 -7.6 -0.24 -0.7 -0.20 0.61 5.2 A2A2 VR FONSECA Samen (NZ) Ltd
520506 MUSICA DJ JAZZY JEFF 41/84 16.5 12.8 781 7.2 -2.2 -0.38 -0.4 -0.18 -0.14 2.1 B-V-S-C- SANROSA DEE JAY ET Semayr/LIC
519718 VR SKOVLYKKE ATAMI ABRAHAM 34/75 14.9 9.7 939 32.2 -2.4 -0.93 -0.5 -0.03 0.21 -3.0 A2A2 VR HARJUNS.ANDREI AATAMI ET Samen (NZ) Ltd
516504 IWA ISO CASTLEBAR ET 23/96 16.9 17.2 909 26.7 -0.7 -0.58 -0.6 -0.05 -0.56 3.6 B-V-S-C- SOUTHWIND ISABRO              Semayr/LIC
515503 IWA SUPER SONIC               1/98 -6.0 8.1 167 -17.1 -4.0 -0.61 0.0 -0.19 0.45 0.6 B-V-S-C- SALT SPRAY BONNY GEORGE       Semayr/LIC
518501 KAURI STERLING 1/78 2.2 20.8 147 21.7 -5.3 0.43 1.8 -0.12 -0.04 -0.4 B-V-S-C- SOUTHWIND JACKS QUINTIN Semayr/LIC
520510 RIVERLEA SAMUEL -13/73 -5.7 24.2 335 8.5 -4.1 -0.35 -0.6 -0.15 -0.02 6.2 B-V-S-C- SANROSA SAMUEL ET Semayr/LIC
521536 VR KYLANLAHDEN WILD WAVE P -28/73 -4.3 -0.6 -45 -3.1 -4.1 -0.56 -0.3 -0.15 0.39 -0.8 A2A2 VR WOOKIE WILD Samen (NZ) Ltd
519512 MUSICA TROMBONER -35/73 11.4 15.3 544 53.2 -5.5 0.24 0.6 0.04 -0.01 4.2 B-V-S-C- SANROSA DYNAMITE ET Semayr/LIC
520504 LODORE RANGER ET -36/76 -11.9 1.8 -185 -13.7 -3.8 -0.60 0.2 -0.07 0.12 3.0 B-V-S-C- LODORE TROPICAL Semayr/LIC
521505 LODORE MW JEOPARDY -43/73 -9.3 1.1 26 -26.6 -3.7 -0.15 0.5 -0.13 0.22 -0.1 B-V-S-C- IWA SUPER SONIC               Semayr/LIC
514653 MUSICA ASTUTE BOSSANOVA       -46/95 -12.9 -3.3 -502 -29.9 -4.7 0.07 2.3 -0.03 -0.11 2.8 B-V- A1A1 WAERENGA BLAZE ASTUTE         CRV
518509 IWA DYNASTY -48/81 3.5 13.7 219 16.5 -10.0 -0.50 0.1 -0.27 -0.05 3.5 B-V-S-C- SANROSA DYNAMO                Semayr/LIC
512502 GREENLANE TOLEDO -57/96 -6.5 -2.5 -99 -14.7 -5.3 -0.73 -0.3 -0.18 -0.06 0.7 B-V-S-C- ASMO TOSIKKO ET               Semayr/LIC
518568 GS MAHATMA-P -68/74 3.7 4.6 317 82.4 0.8 -1.09 0.7 0.26 -0.37 9.8 A2A2 MAHANGO Samen (NZ) Ltd
504522 SOUTHWIND JARMO               -81/98 -4.3 3.8 141 -29.3 -5.5 -0.02 -3.5 -0.24 -0.33 -0.5 TUOMISTON KIEKKO              Semayr/LIC
521504 LODORE JANDEL -95/73 -6.9 3.2 55 6.3 -7.4 -0.15 1.4 -0.08 0.13 2.9 B-V-S-C- SANROSA DEACON ET             Semayr/LIC
508505 LODORE BLAKE -116/96 -6.8 2.1 434 -30.2 -4.8 0.29 -0.5 -0.15 0.01 5.4 V- SEMAYR PAHILL BLADE           Semayr/LIC
515514 SANROSA DALTON ET             -137/96 7.8 -1.1 483 3.2 -13.4 -0.11 -2.1 -0.16 -0.31 -1.0 B-V-S-C- OJANIITYN RUMBA               Semayr/LIC
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520045 ETTRICK HIGH REGARD 465/92 30.7 60.8 258 43.5 4.0 0.07 2.5 0.10 -0.26 -2.8 B-V-S-C- A2A2 GREENWELL GR GOVERNOR S1F LIC
521050 KASBA KRACKEN ET 455/94 18.2 45.5 112 -21.1 3.2 -0.62 2.0 -0.03 0.20 -3.1 B-V-S-C- A2A2 WALTON INFERNO LIC
519034 GORDONS FLASH-GORDON 430/92 34.0 40.0 594 3.8 5.3 0.04 3.2 0.04 0.45 5.5 B-V-S-C- A1A2 LINAN INTEGRITY WINSTON LIC
521015 PAYNES STAMINA-ET 419/94 21.4 46.0 37 41.5 5.2 -0.18 2.1 0.17 0.38 -4.8 B-V-S-C- A2A2 MEANDER TD AZURE-ET S1F LIC
521011 PAYNES SCHOLAR-ET 406/88 15.3 42.6 177 -21.8 5.9 0.00 2.1 -0.08 0.71 -3.3 B-V-S-C- A2A2 SPEAKES SLIPSTREAM ET LIC
521052 ARKANS SO-GOOD-ET 405/86 21.6 49.4 51 27.5 -0.3 -0.25 1.3 0.05 0.47 -1.0 B-V-S-C- A2A2 MATAHUI EXPLICIT LIC
521049 RHANTANA VISION ET 404/93 8.7 15.4 -537 -16.9 12.2 -0.26 3.7 0.37 0.18 -2.8 B-V-S-C- A2A2 DUGGANS GAMEPLAN LIC
521005 PAYNES SUBLIME-ET 404/88 32.4 47.2 383 44.5 1.5 0.04 1.9 0.03 0.75 -1.9 B-V-S-C- A2A2 MEANDER TD AZURE-ET S1F LIC
520685 WITTENHAM PITCAIRN F11J5 398/93 28.8 30.5 272 -0.5 5.7 0.12 -1.2 0.10 0.24 -6.3 B-V-S- A2A2 BUSY BROOK OMAH-ET-OC S2F CRV
521038 SPRING RIVER JUPITER 394/92 22.7 35.8 97 -26.1 4.2 0.36 2.4 0.02 -0.05 1.0 B-V-S-C- A2A2 DUGGANS GAMEPLAN LIC
520063 SANSONS EMERALD-ET 393/98 29.0 46.3 620 10.7 4.0 0.51 3.0 0.07 0.49 3.2 B-V-S-C- A2A2 GLEN KORU PROCLAIMER-ET LIC
520048 BALDRICKS TOUCHDOWN 392/95 14.3 36.5 -211 -2.2 2.8 -0.16 2.7 0.15 0.59 3.9 B-V-S-C- A1A2 GLEN KORU PROCLAIMER-ET LIC
515062 DUGGANS GAMEPLAN 385/98 -1.1 25.3 -738 -54.5 8.7 -0.22 2.7 -0.04 0.31 -3.7 B-V-S-C- A2A2 PUKEROA TGM MANZELLO LIC
521042 PAPAMOA HOUDINI 371/87 33.1 42.1 434 45.3 -1.4 -0.62 0.1 -0.06 0.59 -3.2 B-V-S-C- A2A2 MEANDER TD AZURE-ET S1F LIC
517067 CAWDOR PINNACLE 365/98 9.0 24.0 -425 -86.0 3.7 0.57 1.8 -0.15 0.09 -2.1 B-V-S-C- A2A2 SAN RAY FM BEAMER-ET S2F LIC
520042 BURMEISTERS HERMAN 363/92 19.3 14.0 41 -70.1 5.6 -0.13 0.1 -0.12 0.27 -3.4 B-V-S-C- A2A2 JACKSONS BOCELLI LIC
521024 MIDLANDS VIBRANT 362/87 6.6 35.9 -593 -31.5 -3.1 -0.38 0.1 -0.09 0.34 -1.4 B-V-S-C- A2A2 CRESCENT EXCELL MISTY ET LIC
521652 SANSONS KAKAPO ET F12J4 355/86 33.0 39.3 609 8.5 -2.1 0.04 -1.9 -0.03 0.45 -0.1 B-V-S-C- A1A2 HILLBRAE GAUNT CHUCK-ET CRV
521035 WIFFENS CENTURION 352/92 11.1 28.6 -2 -11.8 6.0 -0.21 3.0 0.13 0.63 -2.8 B-V-S-C- A2A2 ARKANS BARRIER LIC
521060 STONY CREEK NEPTUNE-ET 351/95 6.1 43.4 -254 14.5 5.1 0.04 2.2 0.04 0.91 -5.2 B-V-S-C- A2A2 WERDERS PREMONITION LIC
521046 HORSFORDS KENNINGTON 351/88 13.5 35.0 51 -11.0 5.2 -0.26 -0.4 -0.06 0.79 0.6 B-V-S-C- TOTARA VIEW NAVIGATOR LIC
521004 PAYNES POWERHOUSE-ET 349/88 1.3 32.1 -483 -39.1 6.0 0.07 2.1 -0.07 0.77 0.9 B-V-S-C- A2A2 DUGGANS GAMEPLAN LIC
520055 PAYNES PYRAMID 344/88 32.2 30.2 470 26.9 2.9 0.14 2.2 0.11 0.44 0.0 B-V-S-C- A2A2 BELLS OI FLOYD S3J LIC
518019 DIGGS HARDCOPY 341/93 8.5 31.2 -151 1.4 8.1 -0.52 0.3 0.07 0.16 -5.4 B-V-S-C- A2A2 DRYSDALES SOVEREIGN LIC
520054 PAYNES PALATINE-ET 340/91 24.6 23.8 137 25.1 6.6 -0.19 2.8 0.14 0.42 -0.2 B-V-S-C- A2A2 BELLS OI FLOYD S3J LIC
521072 BALDRICKS SPECTACULAR 339/88 18.4 40.0 122 -13.2 3.5 0.67 2.2 -0.14 1.06 3.9 B-V-S-C- A2A2 GORDONS FLASH-GORDON LIC
518672 BROOKSTEAD CEDAR F11J5 338/96 23.8 37.7 294 14.7 1.0 0.59 0.0 0.24 0.19 0.8 B-V-S-C- A2A2 SAN RAY FM BEAMER-ET S2F CRV
519010 BALANTIS TEMPEST-ET 337/91 14.6 42.0 113 4.3 2.9 0.04 -0.5 -0.02 0.41 -0.7 B-V-S-C- A2A2 ARKANS BOUNTY LIC
516066 WALTON INFERNO 334/99 7.0 16.0 -302 -30.2 7.7 -0.87 3.8 0.06 0.07 -5.3 B-V-S-C- A2A2 PRIESTS SOLARIS-ET LIC
519014 LYNBROOK KRYPTONITE 333/90 10.5 27.2 227 -54.7 2.4 -0.38 1.1 -0.09 0.71 -3.5 B-V-S-C- A1A2 ARKANS PATRIARCH-ET LIC
520657 CAMPBELL F8J8 330/93 19.0 26.0 112 -17.9 -0.2 -0.36 -0.5 0.00 0.47 -2.8 B-V-S- A2A2 BRAEDENE PAS TRIPLESTAR CRV
520090 CAWDOR POUNAMU 329/97 17.6 36.4 -92 -19.7 -0.7 0.17 1.8 -0.10 -0.09 0.0 B-V-S-C- A2A2 GLEN KORU PROCLAIMER-ET LIC
521033 GREENMILE RIFLEMAN-ET 329/91 14.9 22.4 -30 -7.7 6.9 -0.46 2.2 0.06 0.08 -4.0 B-V-S-C- A2A2 WALTON INFERNO LIC
520046 KOKOAMO KILIMANJARO 323/97 3.0 27.0 -371 -43.3 7.3 -0.21 0.8 -0.20 0.71 0.9 B-V-S-C- A2A2 MCCALLUM BERN VERACITY S3J LIC
520091 MARSHALL PAPAMOA 322/95 3.4 25.9 -479 -14.8 4.3 -0.09 2.5 0.13 0.95 1.6 B-V-S-C- A1A2 BELLS OI FLOYD S3J LIC
521047 RHANTANA OPTIC ET 320/91 7.8 19.8 -363 -28.0 3.9 -0.15 2.2 0.09 0.31 -3.8 B-V-S-C- A2A2 GREENWELL BLACKHAWK LIC
521651 GREGORYS HARRIER F9J7 318/88 5.8 21.2 -193 -29.5 6.0 0.24 0.7 0.23 0.41 -5.5 B-V-S-C- A2A2 BROOKSTEAD CEDAR F11J5 CRV
520044 WICKLOW HIGH CHAPARRAL 316/98 0.9 41.2 -327 -15.9 1.7 0.18 2.2 0.07 0.16 -0.8 B-V-S-C- A2A2 WERDERS PREMONITION LIC
519042 WERDERS SWEEPSTAKE 313/89 10.0 25.2 -275 -13.4 4.2 0.30 1.1 0.14 0.49 1.9 B-V-S-C- A2A2 GLANTON LT BASTIAN ET LIC
521094 DRYSDALE DECORATOR 308/86 16.8 38.3 74 8.7 4.6 0.22 0.3 -0.19 0.49 -1.5 B-V-S-C- A2A2 GREENWELL BLACKHAWK LIC
520039 PIKO SPOKESMAN 305/90 20.0 31.6 -86 34.2 -1.4 -0.29 1.1 0.19 0.06 0.1 B-V-S-C- A2A2 CRESCENT EXCELL MISTY ET LIC
517043 GLEN KORU PROCLAIMER-ET 305/99 17.4 41.6 108 -4.6 -2.4 0.19 2.5 -0.06 0.06 4.6 B-V-S-C- A2A2 GYDELAND EXCEL INCA S3F LIC
520651 HOWARDS MATAKANA F11J5 303/90 25.7 29.4 339 1.3 -1.9 -0.45 -1.5 -0.15 0.42 -3.1 B-V-S- A1A2 BUSY BROOK OMAH-ET-OC S2F CRV
517042 LUCK-AT-LAST INSPIRED-ET 302/98 9.7 30.5 174 -26.2 -0.1 -0.06 0.8 0.09 0.54 -3.2 B-V-S-C- A2A2 SAN RAY FM BEAMER-ET S2F LIC
521061 SECRETERRY SANDSTORM-ET 302/88 4.4 30.2 -26 -36.1 5.3 -0.09 1.2 -0.10 0.62 -1.8 B-V-S-C- A2A2 SPEAKES SLIPSTREAM ET LIC
520007 JULIAN STRAIGHT UP 301/90 -3.5 30.8 -630 -1.8 3.0 -0.27 1.9 0.22 0.51 3.1 B-V-S-C- A2A2 CRESCENT EXCELL MISTY ET LIC
519078 BURGESS PRESTIGE-ET 300/98 17.7 31.0 -29 -31.3 0.0 0.21 3.1 -0.10 -0.30 0.8 B-V-S-C- A2A2 BOTHWELL WT MAXIMA S2F LIC
519062 ARKANS BARRIER 298/98 1.8 23.8 -336 9.8 9.8 -0.30 3.2 0.20 0.63 -0.9 B-V-S-C- A2A2 ARKANS PATRIARCH-ET LIC
518038 WERDERS PREMONITION 295/98 6.0 40.2 -294 29.1 1.1 -0.31 1.5 0.01 0.53 -4.5 B-V-S-C- A2A2 PRIESTS SIERRA LIC
521041 ARKANS POTENTIAL-ET 294/90 0.3 22.8 -261 -24.7 7.7 -0.35 3.2 0.05 0.36 -4.7 B-V-S-C- A2A2 WALTON INFERNO LIC
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1 319066 TIRONUI GB MONTAGE-ET JER 490/94 16.1 43.8 -185 -38.9 2.7 -0.16 1.1 0.15 0.30 4.3 B-V-S-C- A2A2 LIC/Jersey NZ
2 321039 FOXTON OM FIRST CLASS ET JER 478/87 12.7 48.5 -358 -51.0 2.1 -0.63 -2.8 -0.01 -0.35 2.3 B-V-S-C- A2A2 LIC
3 520045 ETTRICK HIGH REGARD XBR 465/92 30.7 60.8 258 43.5 4.0 0.07 2.5 0.10 -0.26 -2.8 B-V-S-C- A2A2 LIC
4 318032 SHELBY INTEG LABYRINTH ET JER 456/94 3.2 38.3 -435 -49.0 6.6 -0.79 2.7 0.08 0.14 2.0 B-V-S-C- A1A2 LIC
5 521050 KASBA KRACKEN ET XBR 455/94 18.2 45.5 112 -21.1 3.2 -0.62 2.0 -0.03 0.20 -3.1 B-V-S-C- A2A2 LIC
6 320029 ROCKLAND LQ BERKLY JER 454/98 9.6 43.9 -465 -30.6 5.7 -0.23 2.3 -0.10 0.71 3.0 B-V-S-C- A2A2 LIC
7 121699 DENOVO 15969 ATLANTIS-ET FRI 434/78 31.6 86.6 1377 44.1 -3.2 -0.62 0.5 -0.30 1.17 -0.4 A2A2 Samen (NZ) Ltd
8 519034 GORDONS FLASH-GORDON XBR 430/92 34.0 40.0 594 3.8 5.3 0.04 3.2 0.04 0.45 5.5 B-V-S-C- A1A2 LIC
9 321003 FREYDAN HOSS CRUDEN ET JER 430/88 2.0 33.3 -656 -38.9 11.7 -0.44 1.8 0.18 -0.30 2.0 B-V-S-C- A2A2 LIC
10 320503 GLEN KAYCEE SHERLOCK JG JER 429/90 9.3 33.9 -367 -35.5 9.3 -0.16 2.3 0.00 0.33 -0.2 B-V-S-C- A2A2 CRV
11 521015 PAYNES STAMINA-ET XBR 419/94 21.4 46.0 37 41.5 5.2 -0.18 2.1 0.17 0.38 -4.8 B-V-S-C- A2A2 LIC
12 319035 CAREYS CM LEXICON JER 408/92 -2.3 30.7 -821 -21.6 10.9 0.02 3.0 0.20 0.64 -2.1 B-V-S-C- A2A2 LIC
13 521011 PAYNES SCHOLAR-ET XBR 406/88 15.3 42.6 177 -21.8 5.9 0.00 2.1 -0.08 0.71 -3.3 B-V-S-C- A2A2 LIC
14 521052 ARKANS SO-GOOD-ET XBR 405/86 21.6 49.4 51 27.5 -0.3 -0.25 1.3 0.05 0.47 -1.0 B-V-S-C- A2A2 LIC
15 521049 RHANTANA VISION ET XBR 404/93 8.7 15.4 -537 -16.9 12.2 -0.26 3.7 0.37 0.18 -2.8 B-V-S-C- A2A2 LIC
16 521005 PAYNES SUBLIME-ET XBR 404/88 32.4 47.2 383 44.5 1.5 0.04 1.9 0.03 0.75 -1.9 B-V-S-C- A2A2 LIC
17 520685 WITTENHAM PITCAIRN F11J5 XBR 398/93 28.8 30.5 272 -0.5 5.7 0.12 -1.2 0.10 0.24 -6.3 B-V-S- A2A2 CRV
18 521038 SPRING RIVER JUPITER XBR 394/92 22.7 35.8 97 -26.1 4.2 0.36 2.4 0.02 -0.05 1.0 B-V-S-C- A2A2 LIC
19 321005 GLENUI ZAMBEZI LINCOLN ET JER 393/91 14.5 36.5 -231 -23.3 4.0 0.28 0.9 0.05 0.08 -3.3 B-V-S-C- A1A2 LIC
20 520063 SANSONS EMERALD-ET XBR 393/98 29.0 46.3 620 10.7 4.0 0.51 3.0 0.07 0.49 3.2 B-V-S-C- A2A2 LIC
21 520048 BALDRICKS TOUCHDOWN XBR 392/95 14.3 36.5 -211 -2.2 2.8 -0.16 2.7 0.15 0.59 3.9 B-V-S-C- A1A2 LIC
22 515062 DUGGANS GAMEPLAN XBR 385/98 -1.1 25.3 -738 -54.5 8.7 -0.22 2.7 -0.04 0.31 -3.7 B-V-S-C- A2A2 LIC
23 318021 GLANTON DESI BANFF JER 384/99 -2.7 27.4 -943 -37.0 4.9 -0.67 2.1 0.02 0.24 -4.9 B-V-S-C- A2A2 LIC
24 319037 OKURA TIRONUI BT MARCO ET JER 383/97 2.1 32.3 -672 -22.4 10.0 -0.08 1.0 0.14 0.03 4.1 B-V-S-C- A2A2 LIC
25 318001 OKURA PEPPER LUCCA JER 382/91 4.8 41.6 -314 -36.3 1.9 -0.32 0.4 0.03 0.25 6.6 B-V-S-C- A1A2 LIC
26 319600 TIRONUI PKC MEGABYTE JER 376/90 2.8 28.1 -253 -30.7 9.1 -0.82 0.2 0.16 0.01 -3.3 B-V-S-C- A1A2 CRV
27 320035 SHELBY HOSS LATITTUDE JER 376/97 4.7 29.4 -533 -52.0 9.2 0.33 1.3 -0.07 0.18 0.4 B-V-S-C- A2A2 LIC
28 121005 PEMBERTON GG PROPANE S1F FRI 374/88 33.2 51.0 549 69.8 4.9 0.14 4.5 -0.01 0.29 -2.7 B-V-S-C- A1A2 LIC
29 318066 LITTLE RIVER OI SAMURAI JER 373/92 2.0 26.0 -502 -72.4 5.4 0.37 1.7 0.09 0.22 1.8 B-V-S-C- A2A2 LIC/Jersey NZ
30 321053 GREENMILE LQ TAKAHE JER 373/89 1.6 36.0 -510 -52.7 3.4 -0.02 0.8 -0.10 0.66 2.6 B-V-S-C- A2A2 LIC
31 521042 PAPAMOA HOUDINI XBR 371/87 33.1 42.1 434 45.3 -1.4 -0.62 0.1 -0.06 0.59 -3.2 B-V-S-C- A2A2 LIC
32 321518 BAILEYS MONDALE KIRKWOOD JER 370/86 2.3 23.3 -198 -75.6 6.3 -0.59 0.2 -0.06 0.45 -3.0 B-V-S-C- A2A2 CRV
33 321035 ROSSUM LQ PRIDE JER 370/87 1.5 33.1 -264 -72.2 2.4 -0.58 -0.2 -0.17 0.44 -0.5 B-V-S-C- A2A2 LIC
34 517067 CAWDOR PINNACLE XBR 365/98 9.0 24.0 -425 -86.0 3.7 0.57 1.8 -0.15 0.09 -2.1 B-V-S-C- A2A2 LIC
35 320519 CRESCENT WALKER TEX ET JER 363/89 10.2 33.2 -128 -44.6 7.2 0.18 2.0 -0.14 0.40 3.2 B-V-S-C- A2A2 CRV
36 321008 GLANTON FLYNN BRISBANE JER 363/94 0.4 17.8 -696 -42.2 8.9 -0.27 1.5 0.19 0.16 -2.6 B-V-S-C- A2A2 LIC
37 520042 BURMEISTERS HERMAN XBR 363/92 19.3 14.0 41 -70.1 5.6 -0.13 0.1 -0.12 0.27 -3.4 B-V-S-C- A2A2 LIC
38 320536 BAILEYS CHAMP DENVER ET JER 362/84 11.1 22.3 -238 -44.4 4.2 -0.31 0.8 0.04 0.53 3.1 B- A2A2 CRV
39 521024 MIDLANDS VIBRANT XBR 362/87 6.6 35.9 -593 -31.5 -3.1 -0.38 0.1 -0.09 0.34 -1.4 B-V-S-C- A2A2 LIC
40 121536 LOVELOCKS WS VENTURE NR FRI 361/88 24.0 42.8 282 21.9 2.1 -0.10 1.8 0.02 0.09 -2.6 A2A2 CRV
41 319603 ELLISON INTEGRITY KAKA JER 356/94 5.0 17.9 -221 -30.1 9.8 -0.40 1.8 0.24 0.51 -6.2 B-V-S-C- A1A2 CRV
42 121007 SANSONS GG VIRIDIAN S1F FRI 356/88 39.2 45.8 931 36.9 4.7 0.28 2.1 -0.05 -0.16 -2.5 B-V-S-C- A2A2 LIC
43 521652 SANSONS KAKAPO ET F12J4 XBR 355/86 33.0 39.3 609 8.5 -2.1 0.04 -1.9 -0.03 0.45 -0.1 B-V-S-C- A1A2 CRV
44 521035 WIFFENS CENTURION XBR 352/92 11.1 28.6 -2 -11.8 6.0 -0.21 3.0 0.13 0.63 -2.8 B-V-S-C- A2A2 LIC
45 321027 CAWDOR SAVILLE ET JER 351/86 -3.6 32.4 -728 -49.0 4.2 -0.21 0.8 -0.02 0.08 -1.7 B-V-S-C- A2A2 LIC
46 521060 STONY CREEK NEPTUNE-ET XBR 351/95 6.1 43.4 -254 14.5 5.1 0.04 2.2 0.04 0.91 -5.2 B-V-S-C- A2A2 LIC
47 318020 GLENUI SUPER LARKIN ET JER 351/90 10.2 26.5 -112 -42.7 4.6 -0.46 2.0 -0.07 0.21 -1.3 B-V-S-C- A2A2 LIC
48 521046 HORSFORDS KENNINGTON XBR 351/88 13.5 35.0 51 -11.0 5.2 -0.26 -0.4 -0.06 0.79 0.6 B-V-S-C- LIC
49 317052 LOCKHART OI JOEL JC15 JER 350/97 -2.2 28.8 -488 -70.2 3.0 0.05 0.4 0.06 0.35 2.0 B-V-S-C- A1A2 LIC
50 521004 PAYNES POWERHOUSE-ET XBR 349/88 1.3 32.1 -483 -39.1 6.0 0.07 2.1 -0.07 0.77 0.9 B-V-S-C- A2A2 LIC
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